Page 1/6 Rev. 10/07/21
KB6-LED
© 2021 Architectural Area Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
17760 Rowland St, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 / Tel 626.968.5666 / Website www.aal.net
FEATURES

Delivered Lum
enS

© 2021 Architectural Area Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
17760 Rowland St, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 / Tel 626.968.5666 / Website www.aal.net
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: KB6-LED-Y2-B-2040-347-BLT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Voltage Fixture Finish Controls Accessories
120-277V 120-277 input standard
or you may choose one
347 347 VAC input
480 480 VAC input
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Texture
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
CC Custom Color 3
SWUSB SiteSync loaded on USB flash drive
(Windows® operating system only 2, 4
SWTAB SiteSync Window® based Tablet 2, 4
SWBRG SiteSync Wireless Bridge Node 2, 4
Model Distribution Shielding Light Engine 1 Control (May choose one)
KB6-LED 6" Square x 42"
OAH Bollard
Y2 IES Type II Clear Lens
Y3 IES Type III Clear Lens
Y4 IES Type IV Clear Lens
Y5 IES Type V Clear Lens
YD Symmetric distribution,
diffused lens
Optional, may choose from 1 to 3
sides closed from options A, B, C,
D or you may choose HSS option.
Refer to page 4 for additional
information
A Short side closed
B Side 90° counterclockwise
from short side closed
C Side 180° counterclockwise
from short side closed
D Side 270° counterclockwise
from short side closed
HSS House side shield
1030 3000K CCT, CRI 70, 15 Watts
1040 4000K CCT, CRI 70, 15 Watts
1050 5000K CCT, CRI 70, 15 Watts
2030 3000K CCT, CRI 70, 30 Watts
2040 4000K CCT, CRI 70, 30 Watts
2050 5000K CCT, CRI 70, 30 Watts
SWP SiteSync Pre-commissioned 2
SC-MW SiteSync Motion Sensor, ~24'Ø coverage
WIR wiScape Connectivity Ready
BPC Button Type Photocell
SWF SiteSync Field Commission
Notes:
1 Consult factory for the following options: 560nm monochromatic amber, 2700K 80 CRI, Custom Lumen Packages
2 Specify group and zone at time of order. See www.hubbelllighting.com/sitesync for more details. Order at least
one SiteSync interface accessory SWUSB or SWTAB. Each option contains SiteSync License, GUI, and Bridge Node
3 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish
4 When ordering with SiteSync, one of the following interface options must be chosen and ordered separately.
Each option contains the SiteSync License, GUI and Bridge Node